
 

 

DIARY DATES FOR 2024 

Date Event Location 

Mon 8th Jan Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Fri 19th Jan Meal Out Pub to be Confirmed 

Mon 22nd Jan Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Mon 29th Jan Shopping Trip Petersfield 11am to 2pm 

   

Mon 5th Feb Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Fri 23rd Feb Meal Out Garden Centre – To be Confirmed 

Mon 19th Feb Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Mon 26th Feb Shopping Trip Petersfield 11am to 2pm 

   

Mon 4th March Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Fri 8th March Meal Out Pub to be Confirmed 

Mon 18th March Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Mon 25th March Shopping Trip Petersfield 11am to 2pm 

   

Mon 8th April Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Mon 22nd April Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Fri 26th April Meal Out Garden Centre – To be Confirmed 

Mon 29th April Shopping Trip Petersfield 11am to 2pm 

   

Mon 13th May Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Fri 17th May Meal Out Pub to be Confirmed 

Mon 20th May Shopping Trip Petersfield 11am to 2pm 

   

Mon 3rd June Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Mon 17th June Cuppa Club Church Centre 2pm to 4pm 

Fri 28th June Meal Out Southsea Café  

Mon 24th June Shopping trip Petersfield 11am to 2pm 

   

 

Fancy joining us on any of these? Then please call us on 01428 735099 


